Time Table [2019-2020]

‘Working Day: 21.09.19 [Saturday]
Term Holidays: 22.09.19 [Sunday] to 02.10.19 [Wednesday]

Class 8

Term Holidays:

[27.09.19 [Friday] - 02.10.19 [Wednesday]

IClass 11 Lotus & Lily

|Term Holidays

|z7.09.19 [Friday] - 02.10.19 [Wednesday]

School Reopens on 03.10.19 [Thursday] - Class | to VIII, XI Lotus, XI Lily

Exam Committee

Principal

Date Day Class 1 Class 2 Class 3 Class 4 Class 5 Class 6 Class 7. Class 8 Class 11 - Lotus. Class 11 - Lily
Lang 3 Tamil/Hindi/French & Regular Class till | Lang 3 Tamil/Hindi/French & Regular Class till
03.09.19 Tuesday 4pm 4pm
04.09.19 Wednesday Physics Practicals & Regular Class till 4pm Chemistry Practicals & Regular Class till 4pm
05.09.19 Thursday Biology Practicals & Regular Class till 4pm Computer Practicals &Regular Class till 4pm
06.09.19 Friday Chemistry Practicals & Regular Class till 4om_|Physics Practicals & Regular Class till 4om Biology Practicals & Regular Class till 4pm
FN: Computer Practicals FN: Biology Practicals
07.09.19 Saturday AN: Physics Special Class _till 3pm AN: Chemistry Special Class till 3pm Value education & Regular Class till 12.30pm
09.09.19 Monday. Physics Theory Chemistry Theory Physics Practicals & Regular Class till 4pm
lang3
Tamil/Hindi/French &
10.09.19 Tuesday Regular Class till 3pm __|English Language Computer Studies Theory Computer Practicals & Regular Class till 4pm
Chemistry Practicals & Regular Class till
11.09.19 Wednesday Study Holiday Study Holiday Study Holiday History & Civics Physics Theory 4pm
Lang 3 Tamil/Hindi/French,
12.09.19 Thursday Study holiday. Study Holiday English English Science Computer Studies Theory & Regular Class till 12.30pm
Language 2 Language 2
13.09.19 Friday English English Language 2 Tamil/Hindi Tamil/Hindi, Tamil/Hindi, Biology English Language English Language
FN: Value Education FN: Value Education FN: History & Civics
14.09.19 Saturday AN: Math Special Class till 3pm AN: Math Special Class till 3pm AN: Math Special Class till 3pm
FN: Physics Theory
16.09.19 Monday Physics Theory AN: Physics Practicals
Language 2 FN: English Paper 1 FN: English Paper 1
17.09.19 Tuesday Computer Studies Tamil/Hindi Value Education Computer Studies English English Literature English Literature Computer Studies Theory AN: English Paper 2 AN: English Paper 2
18.09.19 Wednesday Language 2 Tamil/Hindi | Value Education Science Social Studies Computer Studies Language 2 Tamil/Hindi Language 2 Tamil/Hindi/French Geography Study Holiday Study Holiday
FN: Chemistry Theory
19.09.19 Thursday Evs Evs Computer Studies Value Education Social Studies History & Civics Chemistry Theory AN: Chemistry Practicals| Ec
FN: Business FN: Business
Studies/Art Paper 1 Studies/Art Paper 1
20.09.19 Friday Value Education Computer Studies_|Social Studies Science Value Education Chemistry Theory Biology Theory English Literature AN: Art Paper 2 AN: Art Paper 2
Math Special Class 8am
21.09.19 Saturday Full working Day Full working Day | Full working Day Full working Day Full working Day Full working Day. Full working Day Math Special Class 8am to 3pm t012.30 pm Study Holiday
23.09.19 Monday FN: Commerce
24.09.19 Tuesday Language 2 Tamil/Hindi/French Study Holiday Study Holiday
FN: Biology Theory
25.09.19 Wednesday Biology AN: Biology Practicals | Accounts
26.09.19 Thursday Full working day |Full working day | Full working day
NOTE:
Class1to7




